

Jamal Nazrul Islam Research Centre for Mathematical and Physical Sciences



"Towards a future of imagination and invention"

Jamal Nazrul Islam NATIONAL CONFERENCE-2022 for Young Researchers

Chittagong University Research and Higher Study Society



CERTIFICATE

Presented to

MARJENA BEANTHA HAQUE

University of Chittagong

For participating in Poster Presentation at **"1st Jamal Nazrul Islam National Conference - 2022 for Young Researchers"** held on 21 May 2022 at the University of Chittagong, Chattogram, Bangladesh.

glak panl

Dr. Alak Paul Member Secretary, JNINC 2022 & Professor, Geography & Environmental Study, CU.

allhowshing

Dr. Anjan Kumar Chowdhury Convenor, JNINC 2022, Professor & Director, Jamal Nazrul Islam Research Centre

for Mathematical and Physical Sciences, CU.

Professor Benu Kumar Dey

Advisor, JNINC 2022 Pro-Vice-Chancellor, CU.

(and

Professor Dr. Shireen Akhter Chief Patron, JNINC 2022 Vice-Chancellor, CU.